1
Honeywell VAFC Series pressure independent control
valve is mainly used in controlling small size air handling
units, fresh air unit and fan coil unit. The product is built-
in with an adjustable valve plug, a  pressure independent
kit and a maximum flow regulating assembly. The product
has the three functions of modulating or on/off control,
max flow setting and pressure independent balance.

Basic Parameters
HBT-GCB-FDA-BV-AUGUST-2019-V03-EN
2
VAFB Series Pressure Independent Control Valve
Product Technical Parameters
PN DN 型号
Max flowrate
m3/h
Stroke Test ports
Work pressure
range
Compatible
actuator
Close off
DP
PN16 15 VAFC16R-15 0.8 4mm No 35~500kPa 600kPa
M400-AG
M400-BG
PN16 20 VAFC16R-20 1.3 4mm No 35~500kPa 600kPa
PN16 25 VAFC16R-25 2 4mm No 35~500kPa 600kPa
PN16 15 VAFC16R-15P 0.8 4mm Yes 35~500kPa 600kPa
PN16 20 VAFC16R-20P 1.3 4mm Yes 35~500kPa 600kPa
PN16 25 VAFC16R-25P 2 4mm Yes 35~500kPa 600kPa
PN25 15 VAFC25R-15 0.8 4mm No 35~500kPa 600kPa
PN25 20 VAFC25R-20 1.3 4mm No 35~500kPa 600kPa
PN25 25 VAFC25R-25 2 4mm No 35~500kPa 600kPa
PN25 15 VAFC25R-15P 0.8 4mm Yes 35~500kPa 600kPa
PN25 20 VAFC25R-20P 1.3 4mm Yes 35~500kPa 600kPa
PN25 25 VAFC25R-25P 2 4mm Yes 35~500kPa 600kPa
• VAFB Series  pressure independent control valve can, by
maintaining the working pressure difference, realize sta-
ble flow rate corresponding to any degree of openings in
order to avoid air conditioning temperature fluctuations.